MDPC High School Life Groups

9" Grade

Leaders:

Bucky Farrow nothumbleyet@gmail.com
Matt Harold mattlikesbikes@gmail.com
Host: The Odegard’s

Day: Tuesday

Time: 7:00 — 8:30 pm

10" Grade

Leaders:

Trevor Harris trevorharris22@gmail.com
Kyle Collins kcollins@mdpc.org

Hosts: Church (Middle School Room)
Day: Thursday

Time: 7:00-8:30 pm

11" Grade

Leaders:

Tyler Moore tylerlanemoore@gmail.com
Bart Henson bartshenson@gmail.com
Alan Lloveras alloveras@DELOITTE.com
Hosts: Church (Garage)

Day & Time varies: email Tara Reynolds for
details at treynolds@mdpc.org

12" Grade

Leaders:

Mike Reily mreily houstonl@comcast.net
Hosts: The McNulty’s

Day: Sunday

Time: 5:00-6:30 pm

Girls

9" Grade
Leaders:
Martha Moore martha55@comcast.net

Charlotte Crawford charcrawford@sbcglobal.net

Hosts: The Crawford’s
Day: Tuesday
Time: 7:00-8:30 pm

10" Grade

Leaders:

Carole Pena carolepena@yahoo.com
Annie Tendall annie.tendall@gmail.com
Hosts: The Delgado’s

Day: Wednesday

Time: 6:30-8:00 pm

11" Grade
Leaders:
Mindy Bradley mindykbradley@gmail.com

Lauren Aikins laurensaikins@gmail.com
Hosts: The Barrett’s

Day: Wednesday

Time: 6:45-8:00 pm

12" Grade

Leaders:

Martha Moore martha55@comcast.net
Hosts: The Moore’s

Day: Wednesday

Time: 7:30-8:45 pm




